
Punkty

1 2 3 Wynik Wilks'a

Kat.wag.56kg open kobiet
1. Kozdryk Justyna 80 GKS "Kraska" Jasieniec 45,8 1,3699 45 85 90 -93 90 123,29100

2. Małkowska  Patrycja 94 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 46,7 1,3511 56 40 -42,5 42,5 42,5 57,42175

3. Pitek Magdalena 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 45,0 1,3868 61 35 -40 40 40 55,47200

4. Grabowska Sylwia 92 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 51,3 1,2597 23 30 35 -40 35 44,08950
5. Mularczyk Paulina 94 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 42,3 1,4445 54 25 27,5 -30 27,5 39,72375
6. Lisik Marlen 86 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 48,3 1,3183 40 27,5 -32,5 -32,5 27,5 36,25325

Kat.wag.67,5kg open kobiet

1. Koczyba Barbara 88 "Start" Katowice 54,0 1,2106 40 65 70 72,5 72,5 87,76850

2. Celioska Katarzyna 84 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 63,2 1,0714 25 75 80 -82,5 80 85,71200

3. Olbrich - Konieczny Anna 82 "Start" Katowice 60,5 1,1078 21 45 50 -55 50 55,39000

4. Słoma Magdalena 85 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 63,3 1,0701 26 40 45 50 50 53,50500

5. Sroczyk Monika 92 LUKS "Zieloni" Łaocut 56,3 1,1717 24 42,5 -45 45 45 52,72650

6. Radzikowska Anna 95 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 66,8 1,0283 46 47,5 50 -52,5 50 51,41500

7. Ceynowa Wanda 67 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 64,5 1,0551 13 35 -37,5 -37,5 35 36,92850
8. Szczot Karolina 94 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 52,5 1,2374 85 -37,5 -37,5 -37,5 0 0,00000

Kat.wag. + 67,5kg open kobiet

1. Łazarz Marzena 90 "Start" Tarnów 69,8 0,9968 8 85 90 -92,5 90 89,71200
2. Rusielewicz Kamila 80 "Start" Koszalin 88,4 0,8707 52 100 -110 -110 100 87,07000

3. Szot Aneta 84 "Start" Tarnów 71,8 0,9779 1 80 85 -90 85 83,12150

Mężczyźni

Kat.wag. 52kg

1. Piętosa Piotr 87 "Start" Katowice 48,5 1,0580 36 85 90 -95 90 95,22000

2. Mirowski Artur 77 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 45,9 1,1266 78 77,5 82,5 85 85 95,76100
3. Plesiewicz Piotr 77 "Start" Radom 48,8 1,0508 31 75 80 80 80 84,06400

4. Sokołowski Robert 84 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 51,5 0,9913 59 62,5 67,5 -72,5 67,5 66,91275
5. Pietruszka Tomasz 94 "Start" Tarnów 50,3 1,0166 3 40 45 -47,5 45 45,74700

Kat.wag.56kg

1. Valentinavicius Erlandas 80 Litwa 54,2 0,9404 86 100 105 107,5 107,5 101,09300
2. Ceglarski Piotr 89 FC "Black And White" Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 52,5 0,9715 72 90 92,5 -95 92,5 89,86375

3. Wiśniewski Sebastian 84 "Start" Radom 55,2 0,9233 83 -80 82,5 85 85 80,78875
4. Świercz Marcin 93 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 53,0 0,9621 111 65 75 80 80 76,96800

5. Mróz Krzysztof 91 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 54,5 0,9352 33 72,5 75 -80 75 70,14000
Kat.wag.60kg

1. Lanzer Grzegorz 86 "Start" Katowice 59,9 0,8542 112 145 152,5 -157,5 152,5 130,26550
2. Górski Marcin 77 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 59,4 0,8608 74 105 110 -117,5 110 94,68800
3. Mazurek Damian 90 FC "Black And White" Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 59,7 0,8568 50 90 -95 -95 90 77,11200

4. Kowalski Tomasz 69 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 59,9 0,8542 35 70 -75 -75 70 59,79400
5. Widuch Wojciech 94 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 57,9 0,8816 34 55 57,5 60 60 52,89600
6. Hajnysz Bartosz 95 "Start" Tarnów 57,3 0,8904 18 55 -60 -60 55 48,97200

Kat.wag. 67,5 kg

1. Balawejder Adam 81 UKS "Power Kuźnik" Chorzów 67,0 0,7756 37 160 165 -167,5 165 127,97400

2. Wodecki Krzysztof 66 "Start" Koszalin 66,6 0,7794 27 150 157,5 -162,5 157,5 122,75550

3. Chrzanowski Tomasz 80 GZ LZS Olszanka Pogorzela 62,8 0,8189 17 135 137,5 142,5 142,5 116,69325
4. Lis Artur 85 "Start" Koszalin 61,6 0,8329 75 125 130 -132,5 130 108,27700

5. Jedynak Piotr 73 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 66,7 0,7785 91 90 -100 100 100 77,85000
6. Jakóbczyk Rafał 72 "Start" Tarnów 63,6 0,8100 10 77,5 82,5 -85 82,5 66,82500
7. Sikorski Tomasz 84 "Start" Tarnów 62,7 0,8200 39 72,5 75 -77,5 75 61,50000
8. Wojciechowski Sławomir 93 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 66,7 0,7785 57 75 -77,5 -77,5 75 58,38750
9. Zaborny Radosław 80 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 61,3 0,8365 106 -50 0 0 0 0,00000

Kat.wag.75kg

1. Wółkiewicz Łukasz 87 Team Wrocław 73,2 0,7249 16 145 150 155 155 112,35950
2. Budzisz Marcin 84 "Start" Gdynia 74,4 0,7166 135 135 140 145 145 103,90700

3. Zielioski Rafał 83 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 70,7 0,7437 53 130 137,5 142,5 142,5 105,97725
4. Wesołowski Piotr 53 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 71,5 0,7375 29 -125 125 130 130 95,87500
5. Szydłowski Grzegorz 85 GZ LKS Olszanka Pogorzela 70,2 0,7478 43 -120 120 125 125 93,47500
6. Pelc Dawid 89 KS "Samson"  Lublin 72,2 0,7322 68 105 110 115 115 84,20300

7. Żmijewski Włodzimierz 49 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 71,5 0,7375 55 100 105 107,5 107,5 79,28125
8. Skóra Michał 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 70,4 0,7461 101 95 100 105 105 78,34050
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9. Kwiatkowski Daniel 83 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 70,0 0,7494 32 87,5 92,5 -95 92,5 69,31950
10. Przybył Łukasz 93 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 68,8 0,7595 28 85 87,5 90 90 68,35500
11. Wyszyoki Hubert 85 "Start" Koszalin 74,3 0,7173 44 65 -70 0 65 46,62450

12. Będkowski Krzysztof 77 "Start" Koszalin 71,3 0,7390 49 -80 -80 0 0 0,00000

Kat.wag.82.5kg

1. Albusis Deividas 91 Litwa 82,1 0,6719 62 162,5 170 -175 172,5 115,90275

2. Dybich Łukasz 78 AZS Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 80,2 0,6816 34 160 165 -170 165 112,46400

3. Musiał Piotr 67 "Start" Koszalin 77,7 0,6957 41 120 125 130 130 90,44100

4. Polczak Stanisław 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 81,8 0,6734 48 100 105 107,5 107,5 72,39050
Kat.wag. 90 kg

1. Szwelnik Łukasz 81 GKS "Cartusia" Kartuzy 89,6 0,6398 62 200 -210 -220 200 127,96000

2. Baran Michał 88 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 89,2 0,6413 117 155 175 180 180 115,43400
3. Łanucha Artur 77 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 88,8 0,6428 94 170 175 177,5 177,5 114,09700
4. Grężlikowski Rafał 75 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 84,1 0,6624 118 165 172,5 175 175 115,92000
5. Budzisz Marcin 87 "Start" Gdynia 87,0 0,6499 6 140 150 160 160 103,98400
6. Bajor Adrian 89 FC "Black And White" Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 86,0 0,6540 58 140 150 -160 150 98,10000
7. Wesoły Arkadiusz 68 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 84,0 0,6628 15 135 137,5 140 140 92,79200

8. Damps Bartłomiej 88 "Start" Gdynia 85,7 0,6553 4 120 125 -127,5 125 81,91250

9. Urbaniak Maciej 84 "Start" Gdynia 86,9 0,6503 20 115 120 -125 120 78,03600

10. Dziurdzia Kamil 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 86,9 0,6503 2 -100 100 105 105 68,28150
11. Warecki Tomasz 64 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 85,1 0,6579 22 90 -100 -100 90 59,21100

Kat. wag. 100kg

1. Rudokas Tomas 83 Litwa 93,5 0,6266 94 195 202,5 0 202,5 126,88650
2. Waszczuk Bogusław 89 MKS "Wicher" Kobułka 91,1 0,6345 12 190 195 -202,5 195 123,72750
3. Magoo Maciej 86 LUKS "Zieloni" Łaocut 98,6 0,6121 9 172,5 -175 182,5 182,5 111,70825

4. Celjowski Tomasz 76 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 95,7 0,6200 5 160 170 180 180 111,60000
5. Domaoski Arkadiusz 82 GKS "Kraska" Jasieniec 94,2 0,6244 66 -170 170 -175 170 106,14800

6. Kudmierzyk Paweł 90 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 96,5 0,6177 51 157,5 165 167,5 167,5 103,46475
7. Mentel Stanisław 54 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 90,5 0,6366 58 160 165 -170 165 105,03900
8. Merlak Zbigniew 55 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 90,7 0,6359 95 135 140 -145 140 89,02600

9. Gula Lech 49 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 93,2 0,6276 51 130 135 140 140 87,86400
10. Staszuk Dawid 93 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 97,1 0,6161 11 130 135 0 135 83,17350

11. Hajnysz Stanisław 64 "Start" Tarnów 97,4 0,6152 30 110 -115 -115 110 67,67200

Kat.wag. 110 kg

1. Vosylius Audrius 64 Litwa 105,6 0,5964 28 210 217,5 225 225 134,19000

2. Formella Dariusz 70 GKS "Cartusia" Kartuzy 103,1 0,6015 19 195 202,5 205 205 123,30750
3. Jakucionis Audrius 70 Litwa 102,7 0,6024 59 175 185 202,5 202,5 121,98600

4. Motyka Łukasz 81 LKS Sandomierz 106,8 0,5941 2 150 165 180 180 106,93800
5. Przybysz Grzegorz 60 "Start" Radom 101,2 0,6057 43 110 120 125 125 75,71250

Kat.wag. 125kg

1. Rawioski Sławomir 83 LKS Sandomierz 123,3 0,5715 35 220 230 235 235 134,30250
2. Marcinkus Rolandas 72 Litwa 112,3 0,5849 85 190 200 -202,5 200 116,98000

3. Hirsz Maciej 82 GKS "Cartusia" Kartuzy 116,0 0,5797 57 180 -185 190 190 110,14300
4. Górecki Jacek 68 "Start" Radom 111,9 0,5855 1 105 -110 112,5 112,5 65,86875

Kat.wag. + 125

1. Siewruk Piotr 77 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 129,1 0,5663 111 190 202,5 0 202,5 114,67575
2. Walczak Krystian 78 "Start" Koszalin 137,8 0,5602 26 -200 -200 200 200 112,04000
3. Lipka Rafał 75 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 127,3 0,5678 19 160 170 180 180 102,20400

Mężczyźni - open

1. Rawioski Sławomir 83 LKS Sandomierz 123,3 0,5715 35 220 230 235 235 134,30250
2. Vosylius Audrius 64 Litwa 105,6 0,5964 28 210 217,5 225 225 134,19000
3. Lanzer Grzegorz 86 "Start" Katowice 59,9 0,8542 112 145 152,5 -157,5 152,5 130,26550

4. Balawejder Adam 81 UKS "Power Kuźnik" Chorzów 67,0 0,7756 37 160 165 -167,5 165 127,97400
5. Szwelnik Łukasz 81 GKS "Cartusia" Kartuzy 89,6 0,6398 62 200 -210 -220 200 127,96000
6. Rudokas Tomas 83 Litwa 93,5 0,6266 94 195 202,5 0 202,5 126,88650

7. Waszczuk Bogusław 89 MKS "Wicher" Kobułka 91,1 0,6345 12 190 195 -202,5 195 123,72750
8. Formella Dariusz 70 GKS "Cartusia" Kartuzy 103,1 0,6015 19 195 202,5 205 205 123,30750
9. Wodecki Krzysztof 66 "Start" Koszalin 66,6 0,7794 27 150 157,5 -162,5 157,5 122,75550
10. Jakucionis Audrius 70 Litwa 102,7 0,6024 59 175 185 202,5 202,5 121,98600
11. Marcinkus Rolandas 72 Litwa 112,3 0,5849 85 190 200 -202,5 200 116,98000
12. Chrzanowski Tomasz 80 GZ LZS Olszanka Pogorzela 62,8 0,8189 17 135 137,5 142,5 142,5 116,69325

13. Grężlikowski Rafał 75 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 84,1 0,6624 118 165 172,5 175 175 115,92000
14. Albusis Deividas 91 Litwa 82,1 0,6719 62 162,5 170 -175 172,5 115,90275

15. Baran Michał 88 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 89,2 0,6413 117 155 175 180 180 115,43400
16. Siewruk Piotr 77 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 129,1 0,5663 111 190 202,5 0 202,5 114,67575
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17. Łanucha Artur 77 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 88,8 0,6428 94 170 175 177,5 177,5 114,09700
18. Dybich Łukasz 78 AZS Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 80,2 0,6816 34 160 165 -170 165 112,46400
19. Wółkiewicz Łukasz 87 Team Wrocław 73,2 0,7249 16 145 150 155 155 112,35950

20. Walczak Krystian 78 "Start" Koszalin 137,8 0,5602 26 -200 -200 200 200 112,04000

21. Magoo Maciej 86 LUKS "Zieloni" Łaocut 98,6 0,6121 9 172,5 -175 182,5 182,5 111,70825
22. Celjowski Tomasz 76 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 95,7 0,6200 5 160 170 180 180 111,60000
23. Hirsz Maciej 82 GKS "Cartusia" Kartuzy 116,0 0,5797 57 180 -185 190 190 110,14300

24. Lis Artur 85 "Start" Koszalin 61,6 0,8329 75 125 130 -132,5 130 108,27700
25. Motyka Łukasz 81 LKS Sandomierz 106,8 0,5941 2 150 165 180 180 106,93800
26. Domaoski Arkadiusz 82 GKS "Kraska" Jasieniec 94,2 0,6244 66 -170 170 -175 170 106,14800
27. Zielioski Rafał 83 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 70,7 0,7437 53 130 137,5 142,5 142,5 105,97725

28. Mentel Stanisław 54 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 90,5 0,6366 58 160 165 -170 165 105,03900
29. Budzisz Marcin 87 "Start" Gdynia 87,0 0,6499 6 140 150 160 160 103,98400
30. Budzisz Marcin 84 "Start" Gdynia 74,4 0,7166 135 135 140 145 145 103,90700
31. Kudmierzyk Paweł 90 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 96,5 0,6177 51 157,5 165 167,5 167,5 103,46475
32. Lipka Rafał 75 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 127,3 0,5678 19 160 170 180 180 102,20400
33. Valentinavicius Erlandas 80 Litwa 54,2 0,9404 86 100 105 107,5 107,5 101,09300
34. Bajor Adrian 89 FC "Black And White" Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 86,0 0,6540 58 140 150 -160 150 98,10000

35. Wesołowski Piotr 53 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 71,5 0,7375 29 -125 125 130 130 95,87500
36. Mirowski Artur 77 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 45,9 1,1266 78 77,5 82,5 85 85 95,76100

37. Piętosa Piotr 87 "Start" Katowice 48,5 1,0580 36 85 90 -95 90 95,22000
38. Górski Marcin 77 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 59,4 0,8608 74 105 110 -117,5 110 94,68800
39. Szydłowski Grzegorz 85 GZ LKS Olszanka Pogorzela 70,2 0,7478 43 -120 120 125 125 93,47500

40. Wesoły Arkadiusz 68 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 84,0 0,6628 15 135 137,5 140 140 92,79200

41. Musiał Piotr 67 "Start" Koszalin 77,7 0,6957 41 120 125 130 130 90,44100
42. Ceglarski Piotr 89 FC "Black And White" Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 52,5 0,9715 72 90 92,5 -95 92,5 89,86375

43. Merlak Zbigniew 55 "Szansa-Start" Gdaosk 90,7 0,6359 95 135 140 -145 140 89,02600
44. Gula Lech 49 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 93,2 0,6276 51 130 135 140 140 87,86400

45. Pelc Dawid 89 KS "Samson"  Lublin 72,2 0,7322 68 105 110 115 115 84,20300
46. Plesiewicz Piotr 77 "Start" Radom 48,8 1,0508 31 75 80 80 80 84,06400
47. Staszuk Dawid 93 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 97,1 0,6161 11 130 135 0 135 83,17350

48. Damps Bartłomiej 88 "Start" Gdynia 85,7 0,6553 4 120 125 -127,5 125 81,91250
49. Wiśniewski Sebastian 84 "Start" Radom 55,2 0,9233 83 -80 82,5 85 85 80,78875

50. Żmijewski Włodzimierz 49 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 71,5 0,7375 55 100 105 107,5 107,5 79,28125

51. Skóra Michał 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 70,4 0,7461 101 95 100 105 105 78,34050
52. Urbaniak Maciej 84 "Start" Gdynia 86,9 0,6503 20 115 120 -125 120 78,03600

53. Jedynak Piotr 73 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 66,7 0,7785 91 90 -100 100 100 77,85000
54. Mazurek Damian 90 FC "Black And White" Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 59,7 0,8568 50 90 -95 -95 90 77,11200

55. Świercz Marcin 93 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 53,0 0,9621 111 65 75 80 80 76,96800
56. Przybysz Grzegorz 60 "Start" Radom 101,2 0,6057 43 110 120 125 125 75,71250
57. Polczak Stanisław 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 81,8 0,6734 48 100 105 107,5 107,5 72,39050
58. Mróz Krzysztof 91 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 54,5 0,9352 33 72,5 75 -80 75 70,14000
59. Kwiatkowski Daniel 83 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 70,0 0,7494 32 87,5 92,5 -95 92,5 69,31950

60. Przybył Łukasz 93 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 68,8 0,7595 28 85 87,5 90 90 68,35500
61. Dziurdzia Kamil 91 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 86,9 0,6503 2 -100 100 105 105 68,28150
62. Hajnysz Stanisław 64 "Start" Tarnów 97,4 0,6152 30 110 -115 -115 110 67,67200

63. Sokołowski Robert 84 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 51,5 0,9913 59 62,5 67,5 -72,5 67,5 66,91275
64. Jakóbczyk Rafał 72 "Start" Tarnów 63,6 0,8100 10 77,5 82,5 -85 82,5 66,82500
65. Górecki Jacek 68 "Start" Radom 111,9 0,5855 1 105 -110 112,5 112,5 65,86875

66. Sikorski Tomasz 84 "Start" Tarnów 62,7 0,8200 39 72,5 75 -77,5 75 61,50000
67. Kowalski Tomasz 69 Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Warszawa 59,9 0,8542 35 70 -75 -75 70 59,79400

68. Warecki Tomasz 64 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 85,1 0,6579 22 90 -100 -100 90 59,21100
69. Wojciechowski Sławomir 93 IKS "Integracja' Tarnobrzeg 66,7 0,7785 57 75 -77,5 -77,5 75 58,38750
70. Widuch Wojciech 94 UKS "Eugen" Knurów 57,9 0,8816 34 55 57,5 60 60 52,89600

71. Hajnysz Bartosz 95 "Start" Tarnów 57,3 0,8904 18 55 -60 -60 55 48,97200
72. Wyszyoki Hubert 85 "Start" Koszalin 74,3 0,7173 44 65 -70 0 65 46,62450
73. Pietruszka Tomasz 94 "Start" Tarnów 50,3 1,0166 3 40 45 -47,5 45 45,74700

Sędzia główny zawodów: Grzegorz Leski

Dane wprowadził: Grzegorz Leski

Opracował: Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wyk.: 2009.10.18

Wersja: 1.00


